13 September 2023 Wednesday

88th Race Starts At:21:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
GOZE CARPAN(8)

OVAAKGALI(6)
PRENSES DILARA(9)
HESRAHANIM(10)
BARSKANIN OGLU(1)
FIRTINAIBIS(2)
IRAZHAN(3)

KRAL LEVi(4)
SAHUR YILDIZI(11)
SEBBAK(12)

SABAH CAYI(7)
YELLOWROSE(13)

KRALEFE(5)

Age
3yogrf

3yochc
3yogrf
3yochf
3yobc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yobc
3yochf
3yochf
3yochc
3yogrf

3yogrc

1.)80.000 ¢
1.)23.000 £

Sire

BILGIN- GOLAYDN

ULUER - DEMIRASIYE
BERKCAN- TOSURKIZI
DERHADR- NEVRES
BARSKAN- YARENM
AKTASOGLU- BERVAABLA
SERHANTAY - BURCUNAZ
SIMSEGINOGLU - DOGANNUR
YAVUZSAH - XENIA

ENDEREE - GORKEML

AKARCAY - SABAH YAGMURU

ENDEREE - BRGUL SULTAN

ENDEREFE - [YONE

Maiden/DHOW

2.)32.000 ¢
2)9.200 ¢

Race Result
Dam Weight
58  LAKYAWZ
57  NALTIN
59  F.YARDIMCI
55 ME.DOGAN
61  MAVSAR
58  AGCANKAYA
57  MEH.TASKAYA
57  HALTUNKILIC
55  IKATAR
55  SKAPLAN
53 MSAKIR
55  Y.CENGIZ
57  MDOGAN

MUH. YILDIZ
HAL. KEKIK

FAL AY

SAB. KATI

CUN. YILDIZHAN
BUL. YARDIVCI
MUS. KAVUSAK
SER. BEYTEKIN
EMR. CANPOLAT
YAH. iSIK

YAH. ISIK

MUH. YILDIZ

ABD. TOPRAK

Owner
B.FAHRIOGLU

MBARCIN
MURALTIN
EALTIN
MGUNDUZ
EY.YARDIMCI
MBARCIN
EALTIN
EALTIN
AISIK

AISIK
B.FAHRIOGLU

MKEKLIK

57 kg,

3.)16.000 v

3)4.600 ¢

Trainer Time

2.0043

2.01.45

2.02.82

2.03.78

2.04.11

2.06.06

2.08.13

2.13.04

21340

2.14.86

21511

22010

No FT

2,55
2,60
3,55
10,05
5,90
2,15
12,85
17,85
16,80
7,50
7,50
2,55

11,05

Elazig Racecourse (33rd Day)

1600 Dirt

4)8.000 &
4)2300 4

Win  PSF St
2146(1) 12 5Llengths
18.94(3) 7  6,5Lengths
989(4) 11 45Lengths
498(7) 1 2 Lengths
863(5) 6
19.98(2) 3
222(9) 13
1.92(10) 5
0.98(11) 8
48(6) 2
269(6) 10
063(1) 9

2.88(8) 4

Margin Late Start RT
28

32
27
38
29
15

17

28
15
9

14

Pick(8) 22,55 t, Seven Place(3,4/5,7/5,11/8,9/1,8/1,7,10/6,8,13) 96,90 t, Pick six(7/11/9/1/1,7/8,13) :8.669,12 t, Pick five(11/9/1/1,7/8,13) :1.386,10 t, 2nd Pick Four(9/1/1,7/8,13) 352,92 4, 2nd Pick
Three(1/1,7/8,13) :12,61 B, Quinella(6/8) 5,85 1, Exacta(8/6) :16,15 1, Place(6) 3,60 t, Place(8) 3,95 1, Place Quinella(6/8) :6,70 t, Place Quinella(6/9) :10,00 t, Place Quinella(8/9) :10,70 t,
Quintet(8/6/9/10/1) :1.279,48 ©, Superfecta(8/6/9/10) :195,80 £, Quartet(8/6/9/10) 7,42 £, 7th double(1/8,13) :6,35 ©



